Polystyrene Skid Quantity
grimco.ca  | 800.263.1421
Polystyrene
Part Number Description Skid Qty
ST
A
N
D
A
RD
 W
H
IT
E
(W
H
-5
0)
HIPS48X96X010W HIPS 48” X 96” .010 DOUBLE WHITE M/M 250
HIPS48X96X015W HIPS 48” X 96” .015 DOUBLE WHITE M/M 250
HIPS48X96X020W HIPS 48”x 96” .020 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 550
HIPS48X96X030W HIPS 48”x 96” .030 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 375
HIPS48X96X040W HIPS 48”x 96” .040 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 275
HIPS48X96X060W HIPS 48”x 96” .060 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 180
HIPS50XA0X020W HIPS 50”x100” .020 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 525
HIPS50XA0X030W HIPS 50”x100” .030 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 350
HIPS50XA0X040W HIPS 50”x100” .040 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 250
HIPS50XA0X060W HIPS 50”x100” .060 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 175
HIPS60XC0X020W HIPS 60”x120” .020 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 360
HIPS60XC0X030W HIPS 60”x120” .030 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 235
HIPS60XC0X040W HIPS 60”x120” .040 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 180
HIPS60XC0X060W HIPS 60”x120” .060 DOUBLE OPAQUE M/M WHITE 120
D
EA
D
 W
H
IT
E
(B
B/
W
H
-6
0) HIPS48X96X020DW HIPS 48”x 96” .020 DEAD OPAQUE M/M WHITE 550
HIPS48X96X030DW HIPS 48”x 96” .030 DEAD OPAQUE M/M WHITE 375
HIPS50XA0X020DW HIPS 50”x100” .020 DEAD OPAQUE M/M WHITE 525
HIPS50XA0X030DW HIPS 50”x100” .030 DEAD OPAQUE M/M WHITE 350
TR
IP
LE
 W
H
IT
E
(W
H
-6
0)
HIPS48X96X020TW HIPS 48” X 96” .020 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE  M/M 550
HIPS48X96X030TW HIPS 48” X 96” .030 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE  M/M 375
HIPS48X96X040TW HIPS 48” X 96” .040 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE  M/M 275
HIPS48X96X060TW HIPS 48” X 96” .060 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE  M/M 180
HIPS50XA0X020TW HIPS 50” X 100” .020 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 525
HIPS50XA0X030TW HIPS 50” X 100” .030 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 350
HIPS50XA0X040TW HIPS 50” X 100” .040 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 250
HIPS50XA0X060TW HIPS 50” X 100” .060 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 175
HIPS60XC0X020TW HIPS 60” X 120” .020 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 360
HIPS60XC0X030TW HIPS 60” X 120” .030 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 235
HIPS60XC0X040TW HIPS 60” X 120” .040 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 180
HIPS60XC0X060TW HIPS 60” X 120” .060 TRIPLE WHITE STYRENE M/M 120